
1 6.MLAI C Wo r l d Ch a m p i o n sh i p s
Fina l Re s u l t , S i n g e l Co m p e t i t i o n

Muzzl e l o ad e r
Ori g i n a l , 2 5m

W ISS ML A S SOC IAT ION

9 .0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 2 8

ompetition: 25
i s z i p l i n . . : KUC- O

25m-Competition
0 64Kuche n r e u t e r

Chur/Switzerland
Page 1

WM Recor d 10 0

l .
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14
1.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33,

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

SNr

55
268
143
286

99
403
127
307
130
248
121
179

59
278
128
218

88
407
173
394
195

66
72

223
'57
262
192

70
85

353
'76
386
:54
62

l.23
'42
397
373

63
50
20
82

'. 69
354

25
381

74
220

Competitor

ASTUDILLO GRANE Manuel
H OLDENER An t o n
NAGEL Ka r l - He i n z
R EBER Br u n o
J OURNET Ph i l i p p e
BROCKMILLER L a r r y
ELLNER He i n z
ZARRIELLO Giuseppe
G ERLAND Gun t e r
VEDANI A l f r e d o
V ISSOUZE J a c q u e s
R ICKETTS Ro y
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Ed
L OVCHIK R o n
KRETSCHMER Wilfried
FERRERIO Antonio
BOURRELY Lu c i e n
A NDERSON Joh n
MARSH John
HAFFNER Cha r l i e
VAN DER VELDE B e r t
MARTIN FISAC Eugento
BOURRELY Be r n a r d
MILITELLO Serafino
BRIDGEN Da v i d
ELSENER Hans
MERTENS Le o
PEREZ PASTOR J o s e Lu t s
BERTHOD Gabriel
U ON WARTBURG Br u n o
VECCHI R o b e r t o
M ALSON Dona l d
H AIG Ro b e r t
A NDREU Jo s e
BALKE Bu r g k h a r d
BAXTER Bud
COMBS Russell
SCIORTINO Jerome
GAYA BELTRAN J o a q u i n
S ÖRENSEN Ol e
L ITSCHMANN A l o i s
BEIGBEDER-CALAY C l a u d e
J ACKSON Co l i n
VON FELTEN H e i n z
HORVATH Helmut
MARKHAM Howar d
TRIQUELL UAL Jose Migu
PACE Gi r o g i o

ESP
SUI
FRG
SUI
FRA
USA
FRG
ITA
FRG
ITA
FRA
GBR

uESP
SUI
FRG
ITA
FRA
USA
GBR
USA
HOL
ESP
FRA
ITA
GBR
SUI
HOL
ESP
FRA
SUI
ITA
USA
GBR
ESP
FRG
GBR
USA
USA
ESP
DEN
AUT
FRA
GBR
SUI
AUT
USA

eESP
ITA

Nat. 10

6 6 6 6

4

2 2 l 2 1 1

3 2 1

3 3 5 5 5 56 6 5 5 5 5

6 6 3

5 5 4

7 6 6

6 5 4

3 3 3 3 2

8 8 3 7 7
2 2 2

24
43

6

1 1

5 51 l

4

4 46 6

1 1

4

2
4
6

3 5

5 7

1 1

4 3

3 2 3 2

3 3

4

2 6 4

2 1 1 1 1 3

5 5 7 5 6 6 6 5

2 2 3 3 2 4 6

2 1

2

7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Devl

3 0.5 0
31.8 5
37.5 0
39.5 0
46.4 2
4 8.2 9
51.7 8
6 3.4 3
34.6 5
3 4.7 5
3 6.8 8
3 8.6 5
5 8.6 5
5 4.2 9
4 3.9 2
4 4.2 9
4 6.4 2
5 8.5 1
5 9.0 5
5 2.5 4
59.4 2
4 2.1 6
4 7.2 9
5 1.4 2
52.9 2
4 0.2 9
44.4 2
5 9.2 9
6 1.2 8
7 1.6 7
56.1 8
6 0.6 5
7 2.2 9
5 5.6 5
5 1.4 2
7 0.0 4
5 2.4 2
7 6.9 2
5 9.5 0
6 4.0 0
7 3.6 5
6 4.5 0
68.1 8
72.8 0

1 00. 1 5
7 2.3 1
6 1.1 6
7 9.4 2

Dev2 Rn g

2 8.5 0
31.8 5
33.5 0
33.5 0
4 4.4 2
36.2 9
47.7 8
4 7.4 3
3 3.6 5
3 2. 7 5
2 9.8 8
3 7.6 5
4 8.6 5
4 8.2 9
4 2.9 2
30.29
4 5.4 2
5 1.5 1
4 9.0 5
3 8.5 4
4 1.4 2
3 6.1 6
4 1.2 9
4 4.4 2
3 8.9 2
3 8.2 9
40.4 2
54.2 9
4 9.2 8
4 8.6 7
5 3.1 8
5 0.6 5
67.2 9
5 2.6 5
5 0.4 2
6 8.0 4
3 1.4 2
7 1.9 2
5 9.5 0
5 1.0 0
6 3.6 5
5 6.5 0
6 3.1 8
60.8 0
8 5. 1 5
6 1.3 1
5 9.1 6
66.4 2

96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85

4
4
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16.NLAIC World Championships
Final Result, Singel Competition

25m-Competition Muzzleloader
064Kuchenreuter Original, 25m

SWISS ML A SSOC IAT I ON
0 9.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 2 8

Competition: 25
Disz i p l i n . . : KUC- O

Chur/Switzerland
Page 2

WN Recor d 10 0

SNr Competitor

CAN
FRA
FRA
SWE
USA
AUT
AUT
NOR
AUT
GBR
SWE
FIN

4 9. 4 53 ST E V ENSON J o h n
50. 109 RAPHAEL Gilles
5 1. 7 7 BUC HER F r a n co i s
5 2. 3 2 9 SV E NSSON S t u r e
5 3. 3 8 2 N A R KHAN D i a n e
5 4. 3 0 SAL ZL W e rn e r
55. 9 H INT E RNAYR Helmut
56. 2 5 2 FL O MARK Odd
5 7. 3 5 SCH WEI GER J o h a n n
5 8. 2 3 1 TA N NER J e f f r e y
59. 255 GUSTAUSSON Rolf

l 3 6
l 3 6
1 3 5 1

4 6
4 5 1

l 2 4 3
5 3 . 2
2 6 l 1
2 2 6

l 1 3 3 1
3 2 2 3

Nat 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Dev l De v 2 Rn g

85
85
84
84
83
81
81
79
76
75

69.8 0
71.42
81.4 2
67.80
8 7.4 3
88.4 3

1 18.4 2
99.6 5
86.6 5

1 29.9 2
1 23.8 0

70.8 0
62.42
66.42
67.8 0
7 1.4 3
7 8.4 3

1 14. 4 2
7 7.6 5
8 2.6 5

1 22. 9 2
1 01. 8 0 75 0

458 LEHTO Matti

6 0 Sh o o t e r s
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16.MLAIC World Championships
Final Result, Team Competition

25m-Competition Muzzleloader

Chur/Switzerland
Page l

SWISS ML AS SOC IAT ION

0 9.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 4 9

Competition: 25
Dis z i p l i n . . : BOUTE W M Recor d 3821 8gBoute t ( g 0 6 - 0 )

SNr Competitor

GERMANY, F R G
1 43 NAGEL K a r l - He i n z
1 27 EL LNER H e i n z
1 23 BALKE B u r g k h a r d
128 kRETSCHMER Wilfried

I TALY , I T A
218 FERRERIO Antonio
223 MILITELLO Serafino
1 76 VECCHI R o be r t o
2 48 VEDANI A l f r e d o

S WITZERLAND, S U I
2 86 REBER B r u n o
2 68 HOLDENER An t o n
2 52 ELSENER Ha n s
3 54 VON F E L TEN H e i n z

GREAT BRITAIN, GBR
1 42 BAXTER B u d
1 79 R I C KETTS R o y
1 73 MARSH J o h n
159 JACKSON Co l i n

ESPANA, E SP
6 3 GAYA B E L TRAN J o a q u i n
74 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Migue
55 ASTUDILLO GRANE Manuel
56 MARTIN FISAC Eugento

FRANCE, F RA
99 JOURNET P h i l i p p e
8 8 BOURRELY L u c i e n
7 7 BUCHER F r a n c o i s
8 2 BE I GBEDER-CALAY C l a u d e

"NITET STA T E S O F AM ERICA ,
- '07 ANDERSON J o h n
397 COMBS Ru s s e l l
386 MALSON Do n a l d
373 SCIORTINO Jerome

. USTRIA, AU T
20 LITSCHMANN Alois
9 HINTERMAYR Helmut

3 0 SALZL W e r n e r
25 HORVATH Helmut

Disz 10

3.

5.

8.

USA
18.
37.
32.
38.

3 . KUC- 0
7 . K U C- 0

3 5. K U C- 0
1 5. K U C- 0

1 6. K U C- 0
2 4. K U C- 0
3 1 KU C - 0
1 0. K U C- 0

4 . KUC- 0
2 . K U C- 0

2 6. K U C- 0
4 4. K U C- 0

3 9. K U C- 0
4 7. K U C- 0

1 . KUC- 0
2 2. K U C- 0

5 . K UC- 0
1 7. K U C- 0
5 1. K U C- Q
4 2. K U C - 0

4 1. K U C- 0
5 5. K U C- 0
5 4. K U C- 0
4 5. K U C- 0

3 6. K U C- 0
1 2. K U C- 0
1 9. K U C- 0
4 3. K U C - 0 '

KUC-0
KUC-0
KUC-0
KUC-0

18
6
6
2

13

10
l

12 6

1 1

ll 5 l

4
5

6
3

4

3
2

3 5 6

16 4 3 19 6

6 2

15 6

6 2 1

5 5 3 52 5 5 1

18
4

21

17 6

5

4
8
5

4
7

5

5

23 6 6

1 8 4 6 3

1 9 3 7 4

9 2 3 4

4

l
3

4

4

9
3

7
3
4

5 4

9 1
2
2
3
2 l

2 • •

4

6 3
1

2
3
2 1

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 De v 2

7.0

10.0

12.0

5.0

9.0

8.0

5.0

6.0

374
95
9 c,

89
9 A

37 1
94
92
90
95

371
96
05

92
87

364
89
95
93
87

363
88
85
96
93

351
96
94
84
87

360
93
89
90
88

335
87
81
81
86

5 2 4

8 Teams

Mag.A.Litschmann — Abwicklungs-und Auswertungssystem für Schießveranstaltungen
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16.MLAIC World Championships
Final Result, Singel Competition

Muzzl e l o a d e r
Repl i k a , 2 5 m

WISS M L ASSO C I AT I ON
9 .0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 2 8

ompetition: 25
isziplin..: KUC-R

25m-Competition
0 64Kuche n r e u t e r WM Recor d

Chur/Switzer land
Page 1

99

SNr Nat 10 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

l .
2.
3.
4
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

1 16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33­

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45
46.
47.
48.

139
312
449
309
427
230

A 1

360
129
187
136
280
257
371

21
303
433
337
313

47
416
314
235
197
118

39
185

24
415
448

13
191
417
285
369
302
-"56
450
-'14
318
'26
213

69
145
180
343
461
405

Competitor

KWADE U l r i c h
BJÖRNBERG Crister
MIDDLETON Doug
ANDERSSON Mikael
PRITCHARD R on
MARCER Dar i o
ZETNER Mar g a r e t e
G ITTINGER Pa u l
S CHUCHMANN Geor g
GROOS Jac k
WEBER Manf r e d
M ENDEN Kar l
B ECK Ro l f
S TEIGER Pa u l
LOACKER Hans
W ALT Ro l a n d
BLACKER Ted
BENNINK P i e t
ALVARSSON Conny
VANHILLE W i l l y
MONTAG Peter
B RÜSKE Ku r t
A LLARA Er ma n n o
B ARTEN Fon s
TERKOWSKI Ola.
VITALE K u r t
AGTERBERG Chiel
PLATTNER L e o p o l d
F ABRY K l a u s
K ASIAC E u g e n
K AINEDER Rud o " f
KRANEN Leo n
MALAN And r e '
RASONYI Stefa..
THOMPSON David
GEGENSCHATZ Willi
RATSULA V e i k k o
PEARCEY Ke. .
HARTMAIER Siegfried
J ONSSON Kenn e t h
J ERZMANN Di e t e r
DI DOMENICO Gaetano
UFFERTE J e a n - . " r a nc o i s
R OSE Ho l g e r
SMITH J o y c e
REINHAMRE Ken t
KATAJA P e n t t i
B EST K i m

FRG
SWE
CAN
SWE
NZL
ITA
AUT
USA
FRG
HOL
FRG
SUI
SUI
USA
AUT
SUI
AUS
HOL
SWE
BEL
SAF
SWE
ITA
HOL
FRG
AUT
HOL
AUT
SAF
CAN
AUT
HOL
SAF
SUI
USA
SUI
FIN
CAN
SAF
SWE
FRG
ITA
FRA
FRG
GBR
SWE
FIN
USA

5

4

4
4

5 5 5

5 2 6

6 6

6 6

6 5'

5 5

5 6

4 4

5 7

5 4
4 4

4 4

3 3

3 3 3
7 7 2

4 6 6

9
9

1

4
4
3

8 3 3 5 7 7

9 4 6 6 3

3 5 5 5

6 6 6 6 6

2 2 1 1

2 4 3

2 2 1 1

3 3 2 2 3

3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 13 5 5 3

1 1 2 1

3 3 2 1 1 3 3

2 2 4

3'
2

3 1
4

31.29
38.18
4 3.8 1
4 9.1 8
5 4.8 1
3 6.8 1
4 1.8 1
4 1.8 1
4 6.8 1
4 7.4 3
48.1 8
61.4 3
3 6.4 3
3 9.8 1
4 0.4 3
41.4 3
4 2.8 1
4 2.9 2
5 4.4 3
38.1 8
4 4.2 9
4 7.4 3
5 3.2 9
5 2.8 1
54.9 2
6 9. 1 7
4 9.8 1
5 0.4 3
4 2.8 1
6 7.8 1
7 0.8 1
6 4.8 1
4 9.8 1
5 0.8 1
4 5. 1 8
4 7.8 1
4 8.8 1
5 5.8 1
69.2 9
5 1.4 3
6 1.4 3
5 7.1 8
6 2.4 2
5 6.1 8
5 7.4 2
7 7.8 1
7 8.8 1
6 0.9 4

Devl Dev2 Rn g

29.29
33.18
35.81
44.18
46.81
31.8 1
36.8 1
4 0.8 1
46.81
44.43
38.18
59.43
36.43
38.81
37.43
36.43
39.8 1
42.92
34.43
34.18
40.29
45.43
53.29
47.81
51.92
50.17
43.81
43.43
39.8 1
59.8 1
62.81
57.8 1
48.81
41.81
39.18
42.81
40.8 1
53.8 1
66.29
50.43
59.43
61.18
54.42
56.18
57.42
62.8 1
60.81
59.94

96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

94
94
94
9 A

94
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
9"
91
91
91
91

91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88

3 2 3 4

a g.A . L i t s c h m a n n — Abwicklungs-und Auswertungssystem für Schießveranstaltungen
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16.MLAIC World Championships
Final Result, Singel Competition

25m-Competition Muzzleloader
064Kuchenreuter Replika, 25m

S WISS ML A S SOC I A TI ON
0 9.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 2 8

Competition: 25
Disz i p l i n . . : KUC- R

Chur/Switzerland
Page 2

WM Recor d 9 9

SNr Competitor

4 9. 4 5 5 A H OLA O i v a
5 0. 2 1 5 D U RANTI Da r i o
5 1. 1 8 1 SP I T T L E S D a v i d
52. 190 KAMOEN Willy
5 3. 2 7 1 JA UCH K u r t
5 4. 4 5 1 A R NOLD S h e r m a n
55. 232 MARCHETTI Giuseppe
5 6. 4 6 8 M U STANKI A n t e r o
5 7. 2 0 3 R E N DI NELLA G i u s e p p e
5 8. 4 3 4 S U F FOLK W i l l i am
59. " 52 MI K SZA L o r i
6 0. 2 6 L OA C KER Gu i d o
6 1. 4 3 2 SH I GEO S u g a w a

FIN
ITA
GBR
HOL
SUI
CAN
ITA
FIN
ITA
AUS
CAN
AUT
JPN

2 4 4
l 6 3
1 6 3
2 3 5
1 5 4
l 5 3 1
1 4 5

6 4
5 4 . 1
4 5 1

2 2 3 2 1
l 6 1
1 . 1 2 1

Nat 1 0 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Dev l De v 2 Rn g

88
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
83
83
82
72
56

7 4.4 2
5 2.8 1
7 1.4 2
5 8.8 1
63.9 2
7 4.4 3
6 4.8 1
5 5.4 2

1 23. 4 3
7 5.4 2

1 00. 4 3
2 4 7 . 4 3

l . . 5 9 4 . 2 5

67.4 2
5 1.8 1
57.4 2
5 5.8 1
56.9 2
6 4.4 3
5 9.8 1
4 5.4 2
7 0.4 3
72.4 2
8 6. 4 3
4 5.4 3

5 94. 2 51 2

6 1 Sho o t e r s

Mag.A.Litschmann — Abwicklungs-und Auswertungssystem für Schießveranstaltungen
EDV-Dienstleistungen GmbH&CoKG — A-4040 Lichtenberg, Asberg 148, Tel.07239/432



1 6.MLAI C W o r l d Ch a m p i o n s h i p s
Final Result, Singel Competition

25m-Competition Muzzleloader
05gCominazzo Original, 25m

W ISS ML A SSO C IA T IO N

0 9.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 2 8

ompetition: 25
Disz i p l i n . . : COM- O

Chur/Switzerland
Page 1

WM Recor d 9 4

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
3,3.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

SNr

381
299
1 09 RAPHAEL G i l l e s

Competitor

MARKHAM Howar d
T HEISEN J o

1 42'BAXTER B u d
377 PELOQUIN Robert

76
123
143
268
380
179
337
360
277
167
228
173
386

74
311
354
252
132
218
212
217
176
278
362
231
307

VINARTA SCHMIDT Victor
BALKE Bu r g k h a r d
NAGEL Ka r l - He i n z
H OLDENER An t o n
MARTIN F r e d
R ICKETTS Ro y
BENNINK P i e t
G ITTI NGER P a u l
LOSI A n g e l o
HOLBROOK Rex
MARTINELLI Osvaldo
M ARSH Jo h n
M ALSON Dona l d
TRIQUELL VAL Jose Migu
H ALLBERG Mat s
VON FELTEN H e i n z
FLOMARK Odd
B ÖSER Gün t e r
FERRERIO Antonio
DELL'AVO F r a n c o
FERRERIO Alberto
VECCHI R o b e r t o
L OVCHIK R o n
GAGNON Roger
TANNER J e f f r e y
ZARRIELLO Giuseppe

Shoot e r s

USA
SUI
FRA
GBR
USA
ESP
FRG
FRG
SUI
USA
GBR
HOL
USA
SUI
GBR
ITA
GBR
USA

eESP
SWE
SUI
NOR
FRG
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SUI
USA
GBR
ITA

2 7 1
3 5 1
3 3 4
3 3 4
2 4 4

' 1 6 2
7 3
7 3

2 4 2
3 2 2
2 2 5
1 3 6
2 2 5

11 3 5
22 1 5

1 3 4
1 3 2

5 2
3 . 3

43 3
3 1 2
1 1 4

4 3
3 2
2 3
2 1
2

3
2 3 2 1

3 3
1 3

2 3 1

1 1

1

2 1
2 2

1 1 2
3 1

2 1
2 2 1
2 3
1 4 2
3 3 2
3 1 3

Nat 1 0 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Dev l De v 2 Rn g

91
90
89
89
88
87
87
87
86
85
85
85
84
84
83
82
81
81
80
79
78
78
77
74
74
67
67
66
61
59
35

59.6 5
80.2 0
66.65
70.15
72.02
83.6 5
54.65
67.29
90.50
9 4.3 8
84.6 5
72.29

1 16. 6 5
86.50
77.29

1 01.4 2
9 8.4 0

1 02. 4 0
1 03. 6 5

99.0 0
1 49.4 2
1 04.6 5
1 32. 2 5
1 42. 1 5
114 • 75
1 45. 1 5
1 31.2 9
1 41. 6 5
1 99.4 2
1 61. 4 0
5 93. 6 0

45.65
68.20
65.65
66.15
67.02
70.65
50.65
58.29
84.50
90.38
65.65
67.29
70.65
84.50
76.29
88.42
91.40
96.40

1 00. 6 5
93.00

1 34.4 2
95.65

1 10.2 5
1 21.1 5
1 03.7 5
1 33.1 5
1 30.2 9
1 37.6 5
171.4 2
1 56.4 0
5 93.6 0

2
. 1

Mag.A.Litschmann — Abwicklungs-und Auswertungssystem für Schießveranstaltung~
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16.MLAIC World Championships
Final Result, Singel Competition

25m-Competition Muzzleloader
05gCominazzo Replika, 25m

SWISS ML A S SOC IA T ION

0 9.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 28

Competition: 25
D isz i p l i n . . : COM -R WM Recor d

Chur/Switzerland
Page 1

97

SNr

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

x 3 .

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
"3 .
a4.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

69
118
313

42
353
154
125
187

85
223
136
405

70
451
235
'29
375

96
97

215
257
369
314
232
427
274
181

Competitor

UFFERTE J e a n - F r an c o
TERKOWSKI Olaf
ALVARSSON Conny

1 26 ,J ERZMANN D i e t e r
1 69 J A CKSON Co l i n
1 30 GERLAND Gun t e r

43
371
326
456

24
448

47
63

276
317
195
343
100
300
397
185

22
9

ZETNER A l f r e d
V ON WARTBURG Br u n o
HAIG Ro b e r t
K OHLSTRUNK Wern e r
G ROOS Jac k
BERTHOD Gabriel
MILITELLO Serafino
WEBER Man f r e d
B EST K i m
PEREZ PASTOR J o s e L
A RNOLD She r ma n
A LLARA E r m a n n o
S CHUCHMANN Geor g
POLKINHORN Wi l l i am
D EBUIRE Ma r c
GUIOULLIER Laurent
DURANTI D a r i o
B ECK Ro l f
THOMPSON David
B RÜSKE Ku r t
MARCHETTI Giuseppe
PRITCHARD Ron
LANG Rud i
SPITTLES D a v i d

ZÖBL Helmut
S TEIGER Pa u l
S KALMAN And e r s
RATSULA V e i k k o
PLATTNER Le o p o l d
K ASIAC E u g e n
VANHILLE W i l l y
G AYA BELTRAN J o a q u i
LINIGER Erich
JOHANSSON Niklas
V AN DER VELDE B e r t
REINHAMRE Ken t
LÄNDREAU Guy
KARRER Hans - J ö r g
COMBS Russell
AGTERBERG Chiel
MÖRTENDORFER Wilhel
HINTERMAYR Helmut

s

ts

Nat

FRA
FRG
SWE
FRG
GBR
FRG
AUT
USA
SWE
FIN
AUT
CAN
BEL
ESP
SUI
SWE
HOL
SWE
FRA
SUI
USA
HOL
AUT
AUT
AUT
SUI
GBR
FRG
HOL
FRA
ITA
FRG
USA
ESP
CAN
ITA
FRG
USA
FRA
FRA
ITA
SUI
USA
SWE
ITA
NZL
SUI
GBR

10

3 3

5 2 6
5 5 3 4

'4 3 3 3
5 5 2 5

3 3

2 4

5 4 4 3 2 3 3

2 1 2 l 1 3 1 1

3

5

8 5

4

1 1 1

2 2 l 1

3 2 2 1

3 2 2 2 1 2

3 3 3

l l

1 1 l 1

2 1 1 3

3 1 2

2 1 1

23 '2
3 2.

4 2 1 1

5 5 7

3

4 4

3 5

2 34 1

2 1

2 l
2
4

7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

46.28
60.42
71.29
54.42
55.42
56.29
49.16
56.42
72.29
94.4 2
67.16
68.42
75.29
64.42
70.42
71.29
77.29
78.42
85.29
73.16
67.29
73.29
80.42
97.4 2
77.42
81.1 6
86.4 2
72.29
73.29
69.29
76.42
60 • 29
70.29
87.4 2
76.42
81.29
76.42
91.29
70.29
80.28

1 04.4 2
82.4 2
88.2 9
99.4 2
99.2 9

1 04.6 5
1 24.5 4
1 01.2 9

Devl Dev2 Rn g

41.28
59.42
63.29
46.42
55.42
54.29
49.16
56.42
69.29
66.42
64.16
59.4 2
66.29
54.42
65.42
69.29
46.29
55.42
69.29
70.1 6
65.29
72.29
79.42
91.4 2
65.42
67.16
72.42
72.29
71.29
68.29
66.42
59.2 9
67.29
77.42

- 72 . 4 2
77.29
63.42
73.29
67.29
78.28
81.42
74.42
85.2 9
86.42
98.29

1 02.6 5
1 04.5 4

84.29

95
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
82
82
81
81
80
78
78
77

2 23
2 2
4 1
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1 6.MLAI C Wo r l d Ch a m p i o n s h i p s
Final Result, Singel Competition

25m-Competition Muzzleloader
054Cominazzo Replika, 25m

WISS M L ASSO C I AT I ON
9 .0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 2 8

ompetition: 25
i s z i p l i n . . : COM- R

Chur/Switzerland
Page 2

WM Recor d 9 7

SNr Competitor

ITA
SUI
SWE
FIN
CAN
ESP

1 2 4 . l 2
3 1 3 3
3 . 5 2

1 1 3 2 l 2
1 2 3 3 1
2 . 4 2 2

Nat 1 0 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 l 0 Dev'1 De v 2 Rng

76
74
74
73
69
68

1 45 4 2 1 4 2 4 2
1 13.4 2 1 0 7 . 4 2
109.2 9 1 0 0 . 2 9
1 40.4 2 12 4 . 4 2
1 24.4 2 1 2 2 . 4 2
1 32.4 2 1 2 7 . 4 2

4 9. 2 0 8 C A P RARA S e r g i o
5 0. 2 5 9 BÜ C HEL B e n n o
51. 312 BJÖRNBERG Crister
5 2. 4 6 1 KA T AJ A P e nt t i
5 3. 4 4 9 MI D D L ETON Dou g
5 4. 6 2 AND REU J o s e

5 4 Sho o t e r s

Mag.A.Litschmann — Abwicklungs-und Auswertungssystem für Schießveranstaltungen
EDV-Dienstleistungen GmbHGCoKG — A-4040 Lichtenberg, Asberg 148, Tel.07239/432



16.MLAIC World Championships
Final Result, Team Competition

25m-Competition Muzzleloader
364Wogdon (Cominazzo Team)

S WISS ML A S SOC IA T I O N
0 9.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 4 9

Competition: 25
Dis z i p l i n . . : COM M

Chur/Switzerland
Page 1

WM Record * * * *

D isz 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 De v 2SNr Competitor

A USTRI A , A UT
4 2 ZETNER A l f r e d
43 ZÖBL Helmut
2 4 PLATTNER L e o p o l d
9 HINTERMAYR Helmut

GERMANY, F RG
1 30 GERLAND Gun t e r
1 29 SCHUCHMANN Geor g
118 TERKOWSKI Olaf
1 25 KOHLSTRUNK Wer n e r

N ETHERLANDS, H O L
1 95 VAN DE R V E LDE B e r t
1 85 AGTERBERG Ch i e l
1 S7 GROOS J a c k
337 BENNIiVK Piet

F RANCE, F R A
100 L ANDREAU Guy
85 BERTHOD Gabriel
9 6 DEBUIRE M a r c
97 GUIOULLIER Laurent

GREAT B RI T A I N i GBR
1 73 MARSH J o h n
1 42 BAXTER B u d
1 79 R I C K ETTS R o y
1 54 HAI G R o b e r t

SWEDEN, SWE
3 43 RE I N HAMRE Ken t
3 14 BRÜSKE K u r t
313 A L VARSSON Conny
312 BJÖRNBERG Crister

SWITZE R L A ND , SU I
2 57 BECK R o l f
2 59 BÜCHEL B e n n o
2 68 HOLDENER An t o n
276 LINIGER Erich

I TA LY , I T A
223 MILITELLO Serafino
232 MARCHETTI Giuseppe
2 35 A L L ARA E r m a n n o
2 08 CAPRARA S e r g i o

2.

5.

6.

25.
7.

11.
24.

17.
22.
29.
12.

6.
37.

2.
28.

19.
30.
39.
40.

11.
27.

17.

18.
44.

3.
51.

42.
50.

9.
15.

31.
45
36.
49

COM-R
COM-R
COM-R
COM-R

COM-R
COM-R
COM — R
COM-R

COM-R
COM — R
COM-R
COM-O

COM-0
COM-0
COM-0
COM-R

COM-R
COM — R
COM-R
COM-R

COM — R
COiM-R
COM-0
COM-R

COM-R
COM-R
COM-R
COM-R'

COM-R
COM-R
COM-R
COM-R

12 3

3 3 3

1 1 4 2 31 4 2 5 4 3

1 5 3 5 3 41 1 4 1 5 1 1 3 3 3 2 5

2 2 8 6 5 3

1 5 2 3 6
16

5
7
4

16
5

16
4
3

10 5 1 2 2

14 28 1 12 3

3 2
3 2 2 4 5 3

4

4
3

5

13

10

2

3
4
6

13
3
2 5

24

34

6
4

1

7 3
2
3 31

2
3

2

9 2
1 .
3

5 2

8 1 2

18. Q

10.0

4.0

8.0

4.0

8.0

Rng

355
87
91
90
87

354
91
84
92
87

349
89
88
87
85

342
88
87
84
83

342
81
89
85
87

335
88
81
92
74

331
82
74
86
89

326
86
80
84
761 2
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1 6.MLAIC M o r l d Ch am p i o n s h i p s
Final Result, Team Competition

25m-Competition Nuzzleloader
36gMogdon (Cominazzo Team)

SWISS ML A SSOC IAT ION

0 9.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 4 9

Competition: 25
Disziplin..: CONM

Chur/Switzerland
Page 2

WM Recor d * * ~*

9 . ESPANA, . ESP

SNr Competitor

4 05 BEST K i m
369 THOMPSON David
386 MALSON Don a l d
3 62 GAGNON Roge r

10 Teams

1 0. U N I T E T S T A TES O F A N E RI CA ,

6 3 GAYA B E LTRAN J o a g u i n
7 4 TRI QUELL VA L J o s e Ni g u e
7 0 PEREZ PASTOR J o s e L u t s
6 2 ANDREU J o s e

USA
33.
43.
18.
29.

1 4. C ON- R
1 9. C ON- O
34. C OM- R
5 4. C ON- R

CON-R
COM-R
CON-O
CON-O

7 1 0 9 8
2 5 3
3 . 3 2
2 3 3 2

2 . 4

2 12 1 1 9 3 1 1 1
1 4 5
1 3 2 4

5 2 2 1

2

4 2

2 2

Dis z 1 0 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 l 0 De v 2 Rn g

2 1. 0 32 2
89
80
85
68

2 5. 0 3 0 9
86
81
81
612 3 2 1 1 l

Mag.A.Litschmann — Abwicklungs-und Auswertungssystem für Schießveranstaltungen
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Chur/Switzerland
Page 1

I]
>lCompetition: 25

Disziplin..: COLT

SWISS ML ASSOCIATION ~ 16 .M LAIC World Championships
0 9.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 2 8 F ina l Re su l t , S i n g e l Com p e t i t i o n

25m-Competition Muzzleloader
W M Recor d 970 74Co l t , 2 5m

SNr Nat 10

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

1 la.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

36.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

125
269
389

99
128
206
314
268
458

88
360
133
282
136
145
187
127

74
345

47
118
168
183
369
309
387
285
252
318
157

53
381

85
195

63
'43
123
386

59
377
346
121

62
239
109
456
220
101

Competitor

K OHLSTRUNK W e r n e r
H ÄNSELER Geo r g
K INNEL Ge n e
JOURNET Philippe
KRETSCHMER Wilfried
BRUSA PASQUE' C ar l o
B RÜSKE Ku r t
H OLDENER An t o n
LEHTO Matti
BOURRELY Lu c i e n
G ITTINGER P a u l
H EINZMANN Han s - G e o r g
ACHERMANN Wolfgang
WEBER Manf r e d
R OSE Ho l g e r
G ROGS Jac k
ELLNER He i n z
TRIQUELL VAL Jose Migu
Y OUSEF Pau l
VANHILLE Willy
TERKOWSKI Olaf
VENT Egon
ROSSO Ri c c a r d o
THOMPSON David
ANDERSSON Mikael
L EWIS R i c h a r d
RASONYI Stefan
FLOMARK Odd
J ONSSON Kenn e t h
BRIDGEN Da v i d
S TEVENSON Jo h n
M ARKHAM Howar d
BERTHOD Gabriel
VAN DER VE LDE B e r t
GAYA BELTRAN J o a q u i n
NAGEL Ka r l - He i n z
BALKE Bu r g k h a r d
M ALSON Dona l d
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Ed
PELOQUIN Robert
BRÄNNHOLM Jan
V ISSOUZE J a c q u e s
A NDREU Jo s e
POLLIERO G i o v a n n i
RAPHAEL Gilles
RATSULA V e i k ko
PACE Gi r o g i o
DEMOLLIERE A n d r e

FRG
SUI
USA
FRA
FRG
ITA
SWE
SUI
FIN
FRA
USA
FRG
SUI
FRG
FRG
HOL
FRG

eESP
SWE
BEL
FRG
ITA
ITA
USA
SWE
USA
SUI
NOR
SWE
GBR
CAN
USA
FRA
HOL
ESP
FRG
FRG
USA

uESP
USA
SWE
FRA
ESP
ITA
FRA
FIN
ITA
FRA

5
4

3

4

3 5

5 2

4 45 5

5 4

3 3

5 5

7 73 3

3
4

2 2 l 15 5 4

3 2 2 12 4 4 6

3 3 3 2

3 5 5 5

2 2 2 l

3 2 l 1 5 7 9 9

3 3 2 2
4 4 6 6 6

8 5 3 3 5
3 3 3 2

2 2 2 1 5 5 5 7

3 3

2 2

2 1 2 1

l
6

1 46 1

3 3

7 6 6 5 6

1 2 1 1

3 5 4 3 3 3

2 23 3

9 2

4 3

3 2 l

6 5 4 3 2 1 0

76.4 2
44.2 9
69.29
4 1.6 5
44.4 2
6 9.4 2
54.4 2
5 9.2 9
59.4 2
4 4.4 2
49.4 2
5 8.4 2
54.2 9
5 4.4 2
4 0.4 2
44.2 9
66.42
5 8.4 2
7 0.4 2
49.4 2
5 3.4 2
5 8.4 2
6 1.4 2
68.4 2
71.4 2
5 9.4 2
60.29
66.2 9
72.4 2
5 0.4 2
37.2 9
48.4 2
6 2.4 2
7 2.4 2
5 4.4 2
6 8.4 2
68.4 2
5 7.2 0
8 8.4 2
6 5.4 2
71.4 2
5 5.4 2
5 9.4 2
6 7.4 2
7 0.4 2
6 3.4 2
6 2.4 2
8 9. 4 2

Devl Dev2 Rn g

4 4.4 2
35.2 9
44.2 9
3 4.6 5
43.4 2
6 7.4 2
4 9.4 2
4 9.2 9
46.4 2
4 1.4 2
49.4 2
49.4 2
4 3.2 9
44.4 2
38.4 2
42 • 29
62.4 2
5 7.4 2
63.4 2
4 8.4 2
48.4 2
5 7.4 2
5 0.4 2
5 4.4 2
5 5.4 2
56.4 2
49.2 9
5 4.2 9
5 4.4 2
4 6.4 2
3 4.2 9
4 4.4 2
5 9.4 2
7 0.4 2
4 9.4 2
5 5.4 2
55.4 2
4 0.2 0
7 6.4 2
6 4.4 2
5 8.4 2
5 3.4 2
54.4 2
6 1.4 2
5 6.4 2
52.4 2
4 9.4 2
74.4 2

97
96
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
882
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16.MLAIC World Championships
Final Result, Singel Competition

25m-Competition Muzzleloader

Chur/Switzerland
Page 2

SWISS ML A S SO C IA T ION

09.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 2 8

Competition: 25
Disziplin..: COLT Record 970 7¹Co l t , 2 5 m

SNr Nat 10

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

6 6s.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
P''

8~.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

315
450
154
149
362
100
343
208
397
451
152
375
311
286
281
354
403
184
218
443

66
142
373

257
353
181
215
185
292
231
212

41
312

A9
70
35

173
448
4D2
276
234
180

42
442
169
341
452

Competitor

B YGDEMAN Jonn y
PEARCEY Ken
H AIG Ro b e r t
SCHRÖDER An i t a
GAGNON Roger
LANDREAU Guy
REINHAMRE Ken t
CAPRARA Se r g i o
COMBS Russell
ARNOLD She r man
ROBINSON David
POLKINHORN Wi l l i a m
H ALLBERG Mat s
R EBER Br u n o
M OSER Marc o
VON FELTEN H e i n z
BROCKMILLER L a r r y
RODIGHIERO Paolo
FERRERIO Antonio
HOLLINGSWORTH Ken
MARTIN FISAC Eugent
BAXTER Bud
SCIORTINO Jerome

2 BAUMKIRCHER And r e a s
B ECK Ro l f
V ON WARTBURG Br u n o
SPITTLES D a v i d
DURANTI D ar i o
AGTERBERG Chiel
SAXER Va l e n t i n
TANNER J e f f r e y
D ELL'AVO F r a nc o
ZETNER Mar g a r e t e
BJÖRNBERG Crister
MIDDLETON Doug
PEREZ PASTOR J o s e L
S CHWEIGER Jo h a n n
M ARSH Joh n
K ASIAC E u g e n
MIKSZA L o r i
LINIGER Erich
ORRU' G i n o
SMITH J o y c e
ZETNER A l f r e d
THOMSON Don
J ACKSON Co l i n
N ILSSON J - B
VUORINEN Mauri

o

uts

SWE
CAN
GBR
FRG
USA
FRA
SWE
ITA
USA
CAN
GBR
USA
SWE
SUI
SUI
SUI
USA
ITA
ITA
CAN
ESP
GBR
USA
AUT
SUI
SUI
GBR
ITA
HOL
SUI
GBR
ITA
AUT
SWE
CAN
ESP
AUT
GBR
CAN
CAN
SUI
ITA
GBR
AUT
CAN
GBR
SWE
FIN

3 3 2

2 l 1

3 3 3 2

2

2 1 1

2 1

5 4

5 2

2 2
5 4

6 8

3 2

2 3

2 1 3 6

l 1

4

4 6 4

1 1 l

6 5 3 3

3 3 3 5
3 3 2 2

2 2 1 5

4 3 1 1

3

4
4

6

l 4
5

5 5 5 2 2

1 3 2 2 1 1
3 2 6 5 5 2 1

3 1 l 2 l 3

44

2 3 3 4 3

l 2 1 l l 1

3 2 5 2 2 3
1 1

3 2

3 3

5 l

4 1

2 12 1

3 3 2 2 4 4 5 5 2 4

4

l
4

4
4
4

l 2 l 1 1 2 2 1

2

1
3

2 l3

6 5 4 3 2 1 0

2 1 1 1

95.42
65.29
7 4 . 4 2
66.42
68.38
66.42
72.42
52.42
99.42
74.42
83.42
64.20
73.42
74.29
61.29
68.29
70.42
85.42
79.29
69.29
63.42
66.42
56.42

1 06.4 3
96.29
76.29
90.42
71.42
69.42
94.29
74.42
77.42
85.00
87.42

101.29
51.42
94.42
89.42
87.29
93.29
79.29

114.4 2
97.42

100.2 9
109.2 9
117.4 2
138.4 2
5 94. 4 2

Devl Dev2 Rn g

68.42
54.29
73.42
57.42
55.38
65.42
64.42
49.42
97.42
62.42
71.42
61.20
71.42
56.2 9
58.29
62.29
59.42
75.42
74.29
67.2 9
52.42
65.42
55.42
95.4 3
96.29
65.29
62.42
69.42
59.42
82.2 9
68.42
75.4 2
82.00
81.4 2
89.29
51.4 2
92.4 2
82.4 2
78.29
92.29
73.29

1 10. 4 2
94.4 2
94.29

1 08.2 9
1 14. 4 2
1 24. 4 2
5 94. 4 2

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
73
72
72
402
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16.NLAIC Morld Championships
Final Result, Singel Competition

25m-Competition Nuzzleloader

Chur/Switzerland
Page 3

SMISS ML A SSO C IA T IO N
0 9.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 . 2 8

Competition: 25
Disziplin..: COLT MM Recor ä 9 70 7gCol t , 2 5m

Nat 1 0 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Dev l De v 2 Rn g

SUI
ITA

SNr Competitor

2 62 E L SENER Han s
2 32 NARCHETTI Gi u s ep p e

9 8 Sh o o t e r s
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16.MLAIC Norld Championships
Fina l Re s u l t , Si n g e l Co m p e t i t i o n

25m-Competition Muzzleloader

Chur/Switzerland
Page 1

M ISS ML A SSO C IA T IO N

9 .07 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 2 8

ompetition: 25
i s z i p l i n . . : MAR MM Recor d 1 0 0124Mariette, 25m

SNr Nat

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
1+.
l 16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

403
96
24

456
66

123
286
109
405
118
144
389
213

85
397
127
143
126
298
257
223
417
317
187

99
139
230
125
342

35
184
333
130
407
381
309

36
337
353
369

13
280
'92
414
208
142

59
364

Competitor

BROCKMILLER L a r r y
D EBUIRE Ma r c
PLATTNER L e o p o l d
RATSULA V e i k k o
PlARTIN FISAC Eugento
BALKE Bu r g k h a r d
R EBER Br u n o
RAPHAEL G i l l e s
B EST K i m
TERKOWSKI Olaf
NITSCHE Ro b i n s o n
K INNEL G e n e
DI DOMENICO Gaetano
BERTHOD Gabriel
COMBS Russell
ELLNER He i n z
NAGEL Ka r l - He i n z
J ERZMANN D i e t e r
ENZLER F r i e d r i c h
B ECK Ro l f
MILITELLO Serafino
MALAN An d r e '
JOHANSSON Niklas
G ROOS Jac k
J OURNET Ph i l i p p e
K ODE Ul r i c h
MARCER Dar i o
K OHLSTRUNK Wer n e r
PETTERSSON Mikael
S CHNEIGER J o h a n n
RODIGHIERO Paolo
PREE Le n n a r t
G ERLAND Gun t e r
A NDERSON Jo h n
M ARKHAM Howar d
ANDERSSON Mikael
i JEBER M a n f r e d
BENNINK P i e t
V ON NARTBURG Br u n o
THOMPSON David
KAINEDER Ru d o l f
M ENDEN Ka r l
M ERTENS Le o
HARTMAIER Siegfried
CAPRARA Se r g i o
BAXTER Bu d
F ERNANDEZ R O D R I G U E Z E d
ECKARD James

USA
FRA
AUT
FIN
ESP
FRG
SUI
FRA
USA
FRG
FRG
USA
ITA
FRA
USA
FRG
FRG
FRG
SUI
SUI
ITA
SAF
SWE
HOL
FRA
FRG
ITA
FRG
SME
AUT
ITA
SME
FRG
USA
USA
SWE
FRG
HOL
SUI
USA
AUT
SUI
HOL
SAF
ITA
GBR

UESP
USA

10

7 7 7 7

5 5 5 4 4

4
4
4

4

4
4
4

4 4 4

3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 2

2 4 4 3

3 3

3 3

6 5
4
5

5 5

1 l

l 15 5

5 7

7 7

7 73 3

4 4

6 6

4
4

6 6 6 6 6 8 8 8

2 2

8 3

3 3

3 23 5

1 2 2 1

5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 3 3 5 5 5

1 2 2 1 l 1 1 1 l 1 3 3 3

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

30.42
32.42
37.42
40.42
48.42
34.42
40.29
40.42
52.42
40.42
41.42
43.42
44.42
45.42
46.42
46.42
47.42
63.42
64.29
47.29
48.29
49.42
51.42
55.42
56.42
37.42
39.42
41.42
42.42
49.42
68.42
71.42
50.42
51.20
52.42
54.42
54.42
54.42
67.16
39.42
44.42
49.29
49.42
59.42
59.42
68.42
72.42
61.29

Devl Dev2 Rn g

29. 42
30.4 2
34.4 2
32.4 2
42.42
3 4.4 2
3 6.2 9
38.4 2
4 3.4 2
39.42
3 6.4 2
35.4 2
43.4 2
3 1.4 2
4 0.4 2
43.4 2
4 0.4 2
50. 42
61.29
42.2 9
43.2 9
47.4 2
49.4 2
4 5.4 2
48.4 2
37.4 2
34.4 2
4 0.4 2
41.4 2
4 8.4 2
51.4 2
55.4 2
4 5.4 2
49.20
4 3.4 2
4 1.4 2
46.4 2
48.4 2
4 8.1 6
37.4 2
43.4 2
48.2 9
43.42
5 6.4 2
56.4 2
57.4 2
7 1.4 2
40.2 9

97
97
97
97
96
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91

46.
47.
48.
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16.MLAIC World Championships
F ina l Re s u l t , Si n g e l Co m p e t i t i o n

25m-Competition Muzzleloader

Chur/Switzerland
Page 2

M ISS ML A SSO CIAT I O N
0 9.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 2 8

ompetition: 25
i s z i p l i n . . : MAR WM Recor d 1 0 0124Mariette, 25m

SNr Nat 10 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

6 64.

8 83.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

237
312

47
358
281
285
185

25
88

345
236
427
451
386
181
268
129
360
101
128
453

62

371
21

313
318

48
195
443
157
183
203
121

26
348

70
461

39
343
152

77
69

232
-'48
282

7
'80

Competitor

GIACHETTI E nr i co
BJÖRNBERG Crister
VANHILLE W i l l y
ZÜND Emi l
MOSER Marc o
RASONYI Stefan
AGTERBERG Chiel
HORVATH Helmut
BOURRELY Lu c i e n
YOUSEF Pau l
LUCCHINI Gaetano
PRITCHARD Ron
ARNOLD Sher man
M ALSON Dona l d
SPITTLES D a v i d
H OLDENER An t o n
S CHUCHMANN Geor g
GITTINGER Paul
DEMOLLIERE An d r e
KRETSCHMER Wilfried
STEVENSON Joh n
A NDREU Jos e

9 MIDDLETON Doug
S TEIGER Pau l
LOACKER Hans
ALVARSSON Conny
J ONSSON Kenn e t h
V AN HORENBEECK Th e o
VAN DER VELDE B e r t
HOLLINGSWORTH Ken
B RIDGEN Dav i d
ROSSO Ri c c a r d o
RENDINELLA G i u s e p p e
V ISSOUZE J a c q u e s
L OACKER Gui d o
MEUWLY Daniel
PEREZ PASTOR J o s e L u t s
KATAJA P e n t t i
V ITALE K u r t
REINHAMRE Ken t
ROBINSON David
BUCHER Fr a n c o i s
JACKSON Co l i n
MARCHETTI Giuseppe
K ASIAC E u g e n
ACHERMANN Wolfgang
HASLINGER Fr itz

S MITH J o y c e

ITA
SWE
BEL
SUI
SUI
SUI
HOL
AUT
FRA
SWE
ITA
NZL
CAN
USA
GBR
SUI
FRG
USA
FRA
FRG
CAN
ESP
CAN
USA
AUT
SWE
SWE
BEL
HOL
CAN
GBR
ITA
ITA
FRA
AUT
SUI
ESP
FIN
AUT
SWE
GBR
FRA
GBR
ITA
CAN
SUI
AUT
GBR

1
1

5 5

7 7

2 2 7 7

9 51 3

3 3

3 3
4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6

2 2 1 13 3 2 2

l l 1

3 3 3 3

2 2 2 2

8 8 8 4

3 2 2 1

2 2 2 2 2
1 l 1 l

7 7 3

2 2 6

2 2 3 3 5 5
8 8 4 3 3

2 2 2 2 1 1 l 1

1 3

3 5

5 7

7 7

1 3 2 3

3 3

2 1

3 36 61 1

2 2

3 3 5 5

4 4

2 2 2 2 1 1

5

5 4 3

2
4

l
2
4
3
3'

62.42
69.42
49.42
53.29
53.43
58.29
48.4 2
76.29
58.4 2
61.42
72.42
74.42
55.42
56.2 0
60.42
61.2 9
53.4 2
59.42
68.42
80.4 2
69.29
57.42
69.29
54.4 2
56.18
57.4 2
59.4 2
5 9.4 2
63.4 2
77.29
70.4 2
74.4 2
60.43
5 8.4 2
74.42
76.29
53.42
54.4 2
72.4 2
75.42
61.42
61.4 2
61.4 2
72.29
79.29
62.29
64.4 2
68.4 2

Devl Dev2 Rn g

4 9.4 2
5 8.4 2
4 5.4 2
4 2.2 9
4 7.4 3
44.2 9
4 3.4 2
6 4.2 9
5 3.4 2
5 6.4 2
57.4 2
6 6.4 2
4 8. 4 2
4 9.2 0
5 1.4 2
5 2.2 9
4 8.4 2
4 2.4 2
4 5.4 2
6 3.4 2
69.2 9
5 4.4 2
6 7.2 9
5 3.4 2
5 5. 1 8
5 7.4 2
5 4.4 2
5 8.4 2
51.4 2
7 0.2 9
6 9.4 2
6 8.4 2
6 0.4 3
5 1.4 2
7 2.4 2
7 2.2 9
5 3.4 2
5 1.4 2
7 1.4 2
6 4.4 2
5 4.4 2
5 8.4 2
5 9.4 2
6 9.2 9
7 3.2 9
6 0.2 9
6 0.4 2
6 1. 4 2

9 1

91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
8 T

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

6 5 5 5
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W ISS ML ASSO C IAT I O N

9 .0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 2 8

ompetition: 25
i s z i p l i n . . : MAR

16.MLAIC World Championships
Final Result, Singel Competition

25m-Competition Muzzleloader

Chur/Switzerland
Page 3

WM Recor d 10 012gMariette, 25m

SNr Competitor

9 7. 1 7 3 M A RSH J o h n
9 8. 3 1 5 BY GDEMAN Jo n n y
9 9. 2 6 9 H Ä N SELER Ge o r g
0 0. 4 6 8 M U STANKI A nt e r o
01. 2 5 2 F LO MARK Odd
0 2. 3 14 BR Ü SKE K u r t
0 3 . 4 2 ZETN E R A l f r e d
0 4. 2 06 BR USA P A SQUE' C ar l o
0 5 . 2 BAUMK I R CHER An d r e a s
06. 416 MONTAG Peter
07. 43 ZÖBL Helmut
0 8. 1 5 4 HA I G R ob e r t
0 9 . 2 0 L I T SC HMANN A lo i s
1 0. 4 5 0 PE A RCEY K e n
1 2 3 1 TANN E R J e f f r e y
12. 4 4 2 TH OMSON Don
13. 434 SUFFOLK William
14. 4 1 5 FA B RY K l a u s
1 5. 2 4 1 FA R E LLO A d r i a n o
1 6. 2 5 3 G U S TAVSSON F r e dr i k
17. 377 PELOQUIN Robert
1 8. 4 5 5 A H OLA O i v a

GBR
SWE
SUI
FIN
NOR
SWE
AUT
ITA
AUT
SAF
AUT
GBR
AUT
CAN
GBR
CAN
AUS
SAF
ITA
SWE
USA
FIN
DEN

2 3 4 1
7 2 1
6 4

4 2 2
3 l 4 2
2 '1 7
1 5 2 2

5 5
5 5

2 3 3 1
1 4 3 2
1 2 7

4 6
1 3 4 2

5 3 2
2 1 4 3

3 5 2
1 6 2
1 2 3 4
1 1 4 4
3 . . 6
1 l 3 5

Nat 1 0 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 De v l De v 2 Rn g

86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
82
81
80
80
79
78
78

0

79.42
91.4 2
61.29

1 42. 4 2
91.2 9
68.4 2
9 1.4 2
59.4 2
61.4 3
9 4.4 3
87.42
71.42
65.42
8 3.2 9
77.4 2
8 9.2 9
8 7.2 9
65.4 2
8 4.4 2
8 4.4 2

1 01. 4 2
9 4.4 2

65.4 2
6 8.4 2
54.2 9

1 11. 4 2
84.2 9
6 6.4 2
8 9.4 2
58.4 2
56.4 3

1 02. 4 3
8 0.4 2
6 9.4 2
5 9.4 2
81.2 9
7 5.4 2
79.2 9
8 1.2 9
60.4 2
8 4.4 2
79.42
9 7.4 2
9 1.4 2

5 2 STEENFELDT S v e n d E r i k

1 19 Sh o o t e r s
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1 6.MLAI C Wo r l d Ch a m p i o n s h i p s
Final Result, Team Competition

25m-Competition Nuzzleloader

Chur/Switzerland
Page 1

SWISS NL ASSO C IA T IO N

0 9.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 4 9

Competition: 25
Disz i p l i n . . : PL ON G WM Recor d 3751 34Pet e r l o n g o ( $ 1 2 - R )

Disz 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 De v 2SNr Competitor

UNITET STATES OF AMERICA, USA
3 89 K I N NEL G e n e 12 . MAR
3 69 THONPSON Dav i d 4 0. N A R
397 COMBS Russell 1 5. N A R
4 05 BEST K i m 9 . N A B

F RANCE, F RA
85 BERTHOD Gabriel
9 6 DEBUIRE N a r c

1 01 DEMOLLI EBE A n d r e
9 9 JOURNET P h i l i p p e

GERNANYs F RG
1 25 KOHLSTRUNK Wer n e r
143 NAGEL K a r l - He i n z
1 28 KRETSCHMER Wi l f r i e d
1 23 BALKE B u r g k h a r d

S WITZERLAND, S U I
2 86 REBER B r u n o
2 68 HOLDENER An t o n
3 53 VON WARTBURG Br u n o
2 80 NENDEN K a r l

N ETHERLANDS, H O L
1 92 MERTENS L e o
1 9S VAN DER V E LDE B e r t
1 87 GROOS J a c k
3 37 BENNINK P i e t

ESPANAs E SP
7 0 PEREZ P A STOR J o s e L u t s 8 5 . NAR
6 2 ANDREU J o s e 70 . NAB
66 MARTIN FISAC Eugent o 5 . N AR
5 9 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Ed u 4 7 . NAH

I TALY , I T A
206 BRUSA PA S QUE' Ca r l o
237 GIACHETTI Enrico
2 30 MARCER Da r i o
184 BODIGHIERO Paolo

A USTRIA, AU T
2 4 PLATTNER L e o p o l d
1 3 KAI NEDER Ru d o l f
20 LITSCHMANN Alois

2 BAUMKIRCHER An d r e a s

2.

3.

1 04. M A B
4 9. N A R
2 7. N A H
3 1. N A H

3. MAR
41 . MAR

1 09. N A R
1 05. M A R

1 4. N A R
2 . N A R

6 7. MA R
25 . NAR

2 8. N A R
1 7. N A R
6 8. M A R

6. MAR

7. MAR
64 . NAR
39 . NAR
4 2. N A R

4 3. MA R
7 7. N A R
2 4. M A R
3 8. N A R

15
3

10
2
1

12

10

4

2

3
5

3

4

2 6

3
3

2

15 4 24 6

8 6 42 4 5

1 6 4 7 1 2 2 6 3 8 5

22 7 6

5 6 65 2 3

25

26
8
7

20
8
5

21
5

8

4
5

6

4

3

9 5

S 7

9 7 20 3

8
4
5

11

2

4 2 1 1

8 2 3

3

2 2

2 1

2 1

13. 0

2.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

8.0

Rng

374
94
92
94
94

374
94
9 7

90
93

371
93
9 A

89
95

369
9 c

90
92
92

366
92
89
93
92

361
85

364
88
89
96
91

35 8

97
92
84
85

O .

93
92

6
5
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16.MLAIC World Championships
Final Result, Team Competition

25m-Competition Muzzleloader

Chur/Switzerland
Page 2

SWISS ML ASSOCIATION
0 9.0 7 . 9 4 / 0 7 : 4 9

Competition: 25
Dis z i p l i n . . : PL ON G WM Recor d 3 7 51 30Pet e r l o n go ( 4 12 - R)

9. SWEDEN, . SWE

SNr Competitor

88 . MAR
50 . MAR
74. MAR
58. MAR

9 20 10 1
2 4 3 1
3 5 2
1 7 2
3 4 3

Dis z 1 0 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Dev2 Rn g

4 . 0 3 5 7
87
91
89
90

3 43 RE I N HAMRE Ken t
3 12 B J ö RNBERG Cr i s t e r
313 AL VARSSON Conny
3 45 YOUSEF P a u l

10. GREAT BRITAIN, GBR

1 1. C ANADA, C A N

1 42 BAXTER B u d
1 54 HAI G R o b e r t
1 81 S P I T T L E S D a v i d
1 57 BR I DGEN D a v i d

46. MAR
1 08. M A R

63. MAR
79. MAR

61 . MAR
69 . MAR
78. MAR

1 10. M A R

10 13
4 3
1 2
2 6
3 2

9 15 1 3
2 6 2
3 3 4

13 3 3
21 3 4

1 7 3 7 2 5

3

7 . 0 3 5 3
91
84
90
88

7 . 0 3 5 0
90
89
88
83

4 51 ARNOLD S h e r m a n
4 53 STEVENSON J o h n
443 HOLLINGSWORTH Ken
4 50 PEARCEY Ke n

1 2. F I N L A ND , F I N

4 55 AHOLA O i v a
4 61 KATAJA P e nt t i
4 56 RATSULA V e i k ko

12 14
1 00. MA R 4 2
1 18. MA R 1 1

8 6. MA R . 8
4 . MAR ' 7 3

7 5 1 1
2 . l 1
3 5
2

1 9. 0 3 48
85
78
88
97

4 68 MUSTANKI An t e r o

12 Teams
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